o85(M|N)
11007W00-2xNPX-2S-L-5GE-H1-HF— NK-R
① ② ⑤ ④ ⑤⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ Θ
Circuit 2
① SeHes№
② W∞ ∶Side cOntcct
W00 ∶ Up Contoct
⑤ № of Circuits
④ Co oF∶  A— B¤ ck   B¤ nk-Notur¤ | type
⑤ 丕:SMT lYPE
⑥ L∶ With|ock
⑦ 弘 :Au1u"On Pin And so|der Tobs
⑧ H1∶ PA轩
⑨ HF∶ Hc|ogen Free
⑩ NK ∶ No No Mclrk
⊙ R∶ Tcpe&Ree|lW油 Ccp)
Circuit 1
5AE ∶ Au 1u"On Pin,Mctter Tin On So|de「  TObs
5GE ∶ Au 15u"On Pin,MOtter Tin On so|deΓ  Tobs
5E ∶ Au 5v"On Pin,Au 1u”  On so|der Tobs
5EE ∶ Au 5u"On Pin,MOtter Tin On So|der T¤ bs
P C B LAYOUT
GENERAL TOLERANCES∶ ±005 specificcltions
Current ROting∶  08A AC,DC
∨o tOge Roting∶ 50V AC,DC
TemperOture ROnge∶  -25° C ~
Contclct ResistOnce∶  20mΩ  Mcx
|nsu|otion Resistonce∶  100MΩ  Min
nsu c打枨 Id肾乩揩 1r捞嬲
So旧 er而 b⒏ Bm∞ /Tn p|0抬 d
Pin    |nsu|Oto「∶ ThermO| P|clsticity Resin, UL 94V-0
COp∶  The冂ηo| P|osticity Resinj UL 94V-0
The ρ「Oduct using mOterio| Ond processing
must cOnform to the ·W|-PZ-142"HsF
technicO|stOnd¤ rd contrO|requirements
盘
so|der T
窳
O25±0O3
口 口 口 口 口 口 日 日 日
■ 口 口 口 固 口 回 口 臼
2X25P
1007W00-2xNP-2s-L-5AE-HF-R
-2xNP-2s-L-5GE-H1-HF-R
1007W00-2× NP-2S-L-5AE-NK-R
TERMINAL&CONNECTORS
PART N0:
11007W00-2xNPX-2S-L-XX—XX
REVISION RECORD
WN1909120228 0.0± 0 2519 09 17
TITLE∶
1 00mm PITCH 180°   sMT TYPE WAFER19 12 02 000± 015UlNIT∶  llMWN1912020290
0000± 008S1ZE: A4
2×9~2× 10 ContOcts 2× 15~2X25 ContOcts
DETAlL
”
A"
/
丨
DETAlL
’’
A"
SCALE 25∶ 1
l0n
Π
〓
Seo|ed coΓ ton
0◇ ω)o00o000
◇◇|◇ ◇。|◇ o\oo
~ 2.00
19~00
o1.5
Unree"no direc
0|o0o0Φ o0
￠1 50
direction
拙Nu丨ηber of Cont¤ cts
TERMINAL&CONNECTORS
REVISI0N RECORD PART N0:
11007WO0-2xNPX-2s-L—XX—XX新图面发行
依17"26158开发单增加规格 0 0=L0~25
TITLE:
1,00Ⅲm PITCH 180°   sMT TΥ PE WAFER
0 00=L0 15UNIT∶  MM
0 000=L0.08sIZE∶  A`.l sHEET∶  2/2